NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0551683 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

2/8/2013 12:51:19 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

CORBIN LADY REDHOUNDS SOFTBALL BOOST "HER" CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0551683 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/8/2003 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/8/2013 12:51:19 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1901 SNYDER STREET CORBIN, KY 40701

Registered Agent Name/Address

CHRIS HART 1901 SNYDER STREET CORBIN, KY 40701

Current Officers

President CHRIS HART 1117 SCENIC VIEW HTS CORBIN KY 40701
Secretary SUSAN HART 11117 SCENIC VIEW HTS CORBIN KY 40701
Treasurer ANITA SCHOOLCRAFT 1218 OAK RIDGE ROAD CORBIN KY 40701
Vice President KENDRA CHAMPLIN 1215 MAPLE LANE CORBIN KY 40701

Directors

Director CHRIS HART 1117 SCENIC VIEW HTS CORBIN KY 40701
Director SUSAN HART 1117 SCENIC VIEW HTS CORBIN KY 40701
Director ANITA SCHOOLCRAFT 1218 OAK RIDGE ROAD CORBIN KY 40701

Signatures

Signature CHRIS HART Title PRESIDENT